 to modify product speci昀椀cations without any prior announcement. All rights are reserved by rtc to modify product speci昀椀cations without any prior announcement. COUPLING TECHNOLOGY
COUPLING TECHNOLOGY
39
Flow Rate vs Pressure Drop Graph
Flow Rate in Nm3 / h
P
re

2
L1
021TYPE CODE EXPLANATIONS
“0” Code
Example:
021 SMO 013
“3” Code
Example:
021 SMO 313
“6” Code
Example:
021 SMO 613
“8” Code
Example:
021 SMO 813
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
Order No / Bestellnr.
05
05
05
05
05
 to modify product speci昀椀cations without any prior announcement. All rights are reserved by rtc to modify product speci昀椀cations without any prior announcement. COUPLING TECHNOLOGY
COUPLING TECHNOLOGY
45
M10x1
M12x1
M14x1
9
9
9
45
45
50
Ød1 Ød2Ød L
021 PVF 30406
021 PVF 30608
021 PVF 30810
4x6 mm
6x8 mm
8x10 mm
Plugs / Nippel
021TYPECoded plug with plastic hose connection / Kodierter Nippel mit gerader Kunststoffschlauch
Plugs / Nippel
021TYPECoded plug with panel mount hose barb  / Kodierter Nippel mit Schottverschraubung für Schlauchanschluss
021 PHFP 304
021 PHFP 305
021 PHFP 306
021 PHFP 308
021 PHFP 309
021 PHFP 310
17
17